
WATER/SODA’S
Fresh Juices 
Lemonade
Red Wild berries Lemonade 
Soda´s 33cl
Still Water / Sparkling Water 70cl
Pedras 25cl
BEER / CRAFT
Super Bock 0,20cl / 0,50cl
Mini SuperBock 0,20cl
Super Bock Stout
Super Bock 0% / Super Bock GlutenFree
Somersby 
1927 IPA
1927 Weiss
Messina
Ichnusa
Peroni Gran Riserva doppio malto 0,50cl
 APERITIF
Aperol  Spritz 
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Porto Tónico
ESPRESSOTTINI espresso, vodka, licor café     
COCKTAILS
Clandestino
Lemon juice, basil, ginger beer, egg white and Beefeater gin

Clandestina
Strawberry, mint, egg white, pink tonic and Moscovskaya Vodka

Negroni
Mojito
Caipirinha
Cuba Libre
Moscow Mule

VODKA/WHISKEY
Moskovskaya
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Jameson

REDS
Paço do Conde – Alentejo
Assobio – Douro
Esporão Colheita – Alentejo
Couquinho – Douro
Esporão Reserva – Alentejo
Couquinho Reserva - Douro
Número Primo – Douro
Malgiacca 2020 1L
Rosso di Montalcino - Toscana
Brunello di Montalcino - Banfi Toscana

WHITES
Paço do Conde – Alentejo
Assobio – Douro
Esporão Colheita – Alentejo
Couquinho – Douro
Monte da Penha Reserva
Esporão Reserva – Alentejo
Número Primo – Douro

ROSÉ´S
Assobio – Douro
Crasto – Douro

VERDE
Bico Amarelo
Pedra Maria, Lour. Alv.
Ameal, Loureiro

SPARKLING
Prosecco Maccari – Itália

SANGRIA
Red 1lt
White 1lt
Wild berries (Sparkling) 1lt
Passion 4 Fruit (Sparkling) 1lt

12 €
16 €
18 €
22 €
28 €
30 €
32 €

12 €
16 €
18 €
21 €

27 €
29 €

16 €
23 €

15 €
18 €

19 €

12 €
12 €
15 €
15 €

4,5 €

4,5 €
4 €
4 €

1,80 € / 4€

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €

DIGESTIF
Amarguinha
Ginjinha “Espinheira”
Aguardente CR&F “Extra Reserva”
Limoncello
Porto Cantina
Porto 10 Anos
Rum Diplomático
Shot 
Shot Premium

COFFEE/TEA
Expresso / Decaffeinated 
Americano
Cappuccino
Tea
Cold Shake Coffee 

GIN
Beefeater
Lemon, Mint, Tónic

Hendricks
Cucumber and Premium tonic

Sharish
Lemon Zest, rosemaryAlecrim and Premium tonic

6 €
4 €
4 €
5 €

6 €

6 €

5 €
6 €

6 €

5 €
6 €

6 €

9 €

9 €

5 €
5 €
6 €
7 €

3 €

6 €
3 €

3 €

2,5 €
5 €

6,5 €

4,5 €
3,5 €

2 €
2,5 €

1,80 €
2,20 €

2,5 €

1,80 €

1,50 €

1,50 €
2 €

1 €

WINES

4 €
4 €

4 €

4 €

36 €

19 €

6 €

60 €

1,80 €
2,80 €
2,80 €

6,50 €

2,50 €

2 €

3,90 €

4 €

30 €5,5 €

22 €


